
6/5/23, 11:18 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813146 1/4

Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9813146

Procuring Entity CITY OF PASIG

Title Food Provision for the Capacity Development Training - CENRO

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: 100-23-03-587

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement - Small
Value Procurement (Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Food Stuff

Approved Budget
for the Contract:

PHP 420,000.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ
Officer In Charge, Procurement
Management Office
Pasig City Hall, Caruncho
Avenue,
Barangay San Nicolas,
Pasig City
Metro Manila
Philippines 1600
63-2-86431111 Ext.1461

bidsandawards@pasigcity.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 1

Bid Supplements 1

Document Request List 3

Date Published 02/06/2023

Last Updated / Time 05/06/2023 11:18 AM

Closing Date / Time 08/06/2023 17:00 PM

Description
 
Items Quantity / Units

1 CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT TRAINING (FOR BARANGAY ACTION PLAN),
- FOOD- BUFFET TYPE (OVERFLOWING COFFEE)
MEAL PACKAGES (LUNCH)
2 VIANDS WITH VEGGIE, 1 RICE, SOUP, 1 DESSERT, 1 350 MLBOTTLE WATER/JUICE/SODA

JUNE 21-23,2023-
DAY 1
AM SNACK: SHRIMP PESTO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
- ROASTED BEEF WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE AND BABY POTATEOS
- GRILLED FISH (LEMON BUTTER OR BBQ SAUCE)
- VEGGIE (LUMPIANG SARIWA)
- DESSERT (COFFEE JELLY)
PM SNACK: BAKED MACARONI WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ 350 ML BOTTLE WATER

DAY 2
AM SNACK: BAKED LASAGNA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
- SPICY BBQ RIBS
- HONEY ROASTED CHICKEN
- VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)
- CREAMY VEG. SOUP

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));


6/5/23, 11:18 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813146 2/4

- DESSERT(TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: TUNA PESTO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER

DAY 3
AM SNACK: ITALIAN PUTTANESCA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
- CHICKEN ROSEMARY
- FISH FLANKS WITH MANGO SALSA
- VEGGIE(MIXED VEG. WITH QUAIL EGGS)
- CREAM OF MUSHROOM
- DESSERT (BUKO SALAD)

NOV. 20-22,2023
DAY 1
AM SNACK: BAKED PENNE WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
- BEEF BROCCOLI
- SEAFOOD CASSEROLE
- VEGGIE (GREEN MANGO SALAD WITH BAGOONG)
- PUMPKIN SOUP
- DESSERT (MELON TAPIOCA)
PM SNACK: FETTUCCINI CARBONARA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
DAY 2
AM SNACK: FETTUCCINI MARINARA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
- SALISBURY STEAK
- SHRIMP KEBAB
- VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)
- CREAMY VEG. SOUP
- DESSERT (TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: SOTANGHON WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ 350 ML BOTTLE WATER
DAY 3
AM SNACK: PASTA AGLIO CLIO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ 350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
- BBQ PORK BELLY
- CHICKEN IN LEMON SAUCE
- VEGGIE (BAKED VEG. BECHAMEL SAUCE)
- CRAB AND CORN
- DESSERT (COFFEE JELLY)
PM SNACK: BAKED MACARONI WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA /350 ML BOTTLE WATER

360 PACKS

2 CAPACITY DEVELOPMENT TRAIINING (ENFORCEMENT OF THE COMPREHENSIVE ANTI-SMOKING VAPING,
- FOOD - BUFFET TYPE (OVERFLOWING COFFEE)
MEAL PACKAGES (LUNCH)
1 VIANDS WITH VEGGIE, 1 RICE,1 DESSERT, 1 350 ML BOTTLE WATER/JUICE/SODA
SNACK PACKAGES (BOTH AM/PM)
1 SNACK FOOD CHOICES, 1 350 ML BOTTLE WATER

AUGUST 14-15, 2023
DAY 1
AM SNACK: SHRIMP PESTO W/BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH-
- ROASTED BEEF WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE AND BABY POTATOES
- VEGGIE (LUMPIANG SARIWA)
- DESSERT (COFFEE JELLY)
PM SNACK: BAKED MACARONI WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
DAY 2
AM SNACK: BAKED LASAGNA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
- SPICY BBQ RIBS
- VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)
- DESSERT (TAPIOCA FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: TUNA PESTO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 BOTTLE WATER

AUGUST 22-23,2023
DAY 1
AM SNACK: BAKED PENNE W/BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
- BEEF BROCCOLI
- VEGGIE (GREEN MANGO SALAD WITH BAGOONG)
- DESSERT (MELON TAPIOCA)
PM SNACK: FETTUCCINI MARINARA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
DAY 2
AM SNACK: FETTUCCINI MARINARA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
- SALISBURY STEAK
- VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)



6/5/23, 11:18 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813146 3/4

Remarks
New closing date, June 08, 2023 at 5:00 PM

- DESSERT (TAPIOCA FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: SOTANGHON WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350ML BOTTLE WATER

SEPT. 11-12,2023
DAY 1
AM SNACK:SHRIMP PESTO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
- ROASTED BEEF WITH MUSHROOM SAUCE AND BABY POTATOES
-VEGGIE (LUMPIANG SARIWA)
- DESSERT (COFFEE JELLY)
PM SNACK : BAKED MACARONI WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER
DAY 2
AM SNACK: BAKED LASAGNA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH
-SPICY BARBEQUE RIBS
-VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)
- DESSERT (TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: TUNA PESTO WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/350 ML BOTTLE WATER

SEPT 18 - 19, 2023
DAY 1
AM SNACK: BAKED PENNE WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ WATER 350 ML
LUNCH:
- BEEF BROCCOLI
- VEGGIE (GREEN MANGO SALAD WITH BAGOONG)
- DESSERT (MELON TAPIOCA)
PM SNACK: FETTUCCINI WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ WATER 350 ML
DAY 2
AM SNACK: FETTUCCINI MARINARA WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/WATER 350 ML
LUNCH:
- SALISBURY STEAK
- VEGGIE (VIETNAMESE SPRING ROLL)
- DESSERT (TROPICAL FRESH FRUIT)
PM SNACK: SOTANGHON WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA /350 ML WATER
BOTTLE WATER
LUNCH:
-CHICKEN ROSEMARY
- VEGGIE (MIXED VEG. WITH QUAIL EGGS)
- DESSERT (BUKO SALAD)
PM SNACK: PANSIT BIHON WITH BREAD AND ICE TEA/ 350 ML BOTTLE WATER

400 PACKS

PRICE QUOTATION/S SHOULD BE PRINTED ON COMPANY’S OFFICIAL LETTERHEAD TOGETHER WITH THE
FOLLOWING UPDATED DOCUMENTS;

-Mayor’s/Business Permit
-PhilGEPS Registration Number
-Income/Business Tax Return
-Accomplished and notarized Omnibus Sworn Statement
(https://www.gppb.gov.ph/assets/forms/Omnibus%20Sworn%20Statement (Revised).docx)
-Proof of Authorization: Secretary’s Certificate if corporation, or Special Power
Of Attorney, if individual
__________________________________________________________________________________
NOTE:
TO BE SUBMITTED SEALED AND LABELED ON A LONG BROWN ENVELOPE, FOLLOWING THIS FORMAT AS FOLLOWS:
__________________________________________________________________________________

FOR:
ATTY. JOSEPHINE C. LATI-BAGAOISAN
BAC Chairperson

THRU:
ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ
Officer In Charge, Procurement Management Office
4th Floor, Pasig City Hall,
Caruncho Avenue,
Pasig City

DATE :____________________
COMPANY’S NAME :____________________
PhilGEPS REFERENCE NUMBER :____________________
PROJECT TITLE :____________________



6/5/23, 11:18 AM printableBidNoticeAbstract

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.aspx?refid=9813146 4/4

Please be guided accordingly

Created by ATTY. PONCE MIGUEL D. LOPEZ

Date Created 01/06/2023

  
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

 © 2004-2023  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.  Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx

